
#CAREERFEST2021/22

JOIN US @ OUR

TASTER
DAYS

Register for a taster day by visiting www.cornwall.ac.uk/events-and-tasters

Try a subject before you apply
Our taster days are ideal if you are in year 10 
or 11 and would like to experience a range 
of subjects before applying for a course. 

Bicton College
Wed 27 Oct 9.30am - 3.15pm
Wed 23 Feb 9am – 5pm
Wed 1 Jun 9am – 5pm

Cornwall College
Camborne & St Austell                                                          
Tue 18 Jan 5pm – 7pm

Cornwall College
Newquay (FE and HE)                                                            
Sat 23 Oct 9am – 5pm 
Mon 21 Feb 9am – 5pm 
Fri 24 Jun 9am – 5pm

Duchy College 
Rosewarne
Wed 27 Oct 10am - 3pm
Wed 23 Feb 9am – 5pm
Wed 13 Apr 9am – 5pm

Duchy College
Stoke Climsland 
Tue 26 Oct 9am – 5pm 
Tue 22 Feb 9am – 5pm
Tue 31 May 9am – 5pm 

Falmouth 
Marine School
Sat 20 Nov 1pm - 3pm
Sat 5 Feb 1pm - 3pm
Sat 26 Mar 1pm - 3pm


